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National Halter Futurity
Results by Class Report
Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
lowa State Fairgrounds
09/16/2017
Showbill: 27 Class: BHF BAYG Amateur Yearling Geldings 15 shown
Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes 17 entered
Judge(s): Judges Placings
Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel
1 352 Guns And Leather Amy Jo Erhardt Amy Jo Erhardt
2016 Z Aubrey, TX
Sire: TheAmazingGunslinger Dam: Sashay This Way
2 106 Ima Cool Agent Larry Lemke Lawrence A. & H. Anne Lemke
2016 Denmark, WI
Sire: Heza Secret Agent Dam: Playgirls Coolsecret
3 280 lkona Anita Wiescamp Anita Wiescamp
2016 Z Quitman, TX
Sire: lkon Dam: Perpetual Cool Lady
4 315 Amazingunz Elizabeth Thompson Beauchamp Shawn Yount & Elizabeth
2016 Z Beauchamp
Knox, IN
Sire: TheAmazingGunslinger Dam: Im Dresed Phenomenal
5 143  Dunn Gunnin Jim Fritz Jim & Rose Fritz
2016 Z Saylorsburg, PA
Sire: Secret Gunfighter Dam: Dunnabella
6 206 Well Kept Man Kyle A. Parker Gene Parker
2016 C Orrum, NC
Sire: PTMA Star Kid Dam: Te Stylin Too
7 173  Actention Richard John Shepard Jr. Richard John Shepard Jr.
2016
Sire: My Intention Dam: Actin N Stylin
8 123 TNR Hardcore Homerun Barbara N. Tidwell Barbara N. Tidwell
2016 Z Tallassee, AL
Sire: The Home Run Kid Dam: Faithful Intention
9 185 Total Intention F. Douglas (Doug) Anderson F. Douglas (Doug) Anderson
2016 Z Aubrey, TX
Sire: My Intention Dam: Shes Pretty Punchy
10 253 Kids Cool Whim Tammi J. Adix Paul Or Tammi Adix
2016 Z Ogden, IA
Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Shes A Soft Sierra
11 396 RD StarKid Richard Delagardelle Richard Delagardelle
2016 Z Cedar Falls, 1A
Sire: PTMA Star Kid Dam: De Acoolest
12 190 Ima Gunfighter Brad Hauge Mary Kay Hauge
2016 P Spearfish, SD
Sire: Secret Gunfighter Dam: Synchronistic
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13 309 Amazing Vaquero
2016

Sire: TheAmazingGunslinger

14 221 FR Keep Them Coming
2016

Sire: Kid Coolsified

15 441  Amazing Secretz
2016

Sire: Telasecret

09/16/2017

Millie Landon Tara Landon

C Bourbon, IN

Dam: Amazem
Dan Fox Dan Fox
Z Chino, CA
Dam: Stylin Diva

Karen Johnson
Z Skanee, MI

Karen Johnson

Dam: Obviously lam Sweet
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352
106
280
315
143
206
173
123
185
253
396
190
309
221
441
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